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TITUS COUNTY Fees Y [N

|| Fee Name Fee Amount
Notices:

||| Subpoenas $ 100.00
Summons $ 100.00
Writ of Attachment $ 150.00
Writ of Garnishment $ 100.00
Writ of Sequestration $ 150.00
Orders of Sale $ 150.00
Writ of Possession $ 150.00

| Forcible Detainer $ 100.00
Writ of Execution $ 175.00
Service Fees:
Small Claims Citation $ 100.00
Justice Court Citation $ 100.00
All Other Courts' Citations $ 100.00

||| Other Service Fees:

|l Citation by Posting $ 25.00
Restraining Order $ 100.00
After first attempt is made without service, subsequent trips will be charged per mile. $.54
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Order
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Fee Name

After first attempt is made without
service, subsequent trips will be

charged per mile.
Citation by Posting

Constable's Court Services Fee

Forcible Detainer

Justice Court Writ of Possession

Orders of Sale

Posting Trustee Sale inside

courthouse
Restraining Order
Subpoenas

Summons Fee

Writ of Artachment

Writ of Execution

Writ of Garnishment

Writ of Possession

Writ of Sequestration

Titus

FEES: Print or Download this Data >>>

Fee Name Original

After first attempt is made without
service, subsequent trips will be

charged per mile.
Citation by Posting

All Other Courts' Citations

Forcible Detainer

Justice Court Citation

Orders of Sale
Small Claims Citation

Restraining Order
Subpoenas

Summons

Writ of Attachment

Writ of Execution

Writ of Gamnishment

Writ of Possession

Writ of Sequestration

Fee Amount Fee Type Code Comment

$0.54 H

$25.00 H
$100.00 H
$100.00 H

$100.00 H

$150.00 H
$100.00 H

$100.00 H
$100.00 H
$100.00 H

$150.00 H

$175.00 H

$100.00 H

$150.00 H

$150.00 H
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Year

County Fee Type

2023 Titus
2023 Titus
2023 Titus
2023 Titus
2023 Titus
2023 Titus

Writ & Order of Sale
Writ & Order of Sale
Writ & Order of Sale
Writ & Order of Sale
Writ & Order of Sale
Writ & Order of Sale

Fee Name

Justice Court Writ of Possession
Writ of Attachment

Writ of Execution

Writ of Garnishment

Writ of Possession

Writ of Sequestration

Fee Name Original

Justice Court Citation
Writ of Attachment
Writ of Execution
Writ of Garnishment
Writ of Possession
Writ of Sequestration

Fee Fee Type

Amount Code
$100.00 H
$150.00 H
$175.00 H
$100.00 H
$150.00 H
$150.00 H

Comment



Year County Contact Tii Name

2023 Titus

2023 Titus

2023 Titus
2023 Titus

2023 Titus

2023 Titus

County
Clerk

County
Judge

Other

Sheriff

Sheriff

Submitter

Leslie Brosnan

Kent Cooper

Leslie Brosnan

Phone " Phone Numbe E Address line 1 Addre City

PHONE 9035776791

FAX

PHONE 9035726641

100 W. 1st.
Street,

304 South Van
Buren

304 South Van
Buren

Suite Mount

202

Pleasant

Mount
Pleasant

Mount
Pleasant

Stal Zip Email 1 Email 2

Ibrosnan@co.titus.tx.us

TX 75455 kcooper@co.titus.tx.us

TX 75455

TX 75455

Ibrosnan@co.titus.tx.us




