

Local Government Assistance

Log Out

2024 Sheriffs' and Constables' Fees (Internal)

UNTY Fees				
Fee Name				Fee Amount
Notices:				
Subpoenas				\$ 100.00
Summons				\$ 100.00
Writ of Attachme	nt			\$ 150.00
Writ of Garnishm	ent			\$ 100.00
Writ of Sequestra	ation			\$ 150.00
Orders of Sale				\$ 150.00
Writ of Possessio	n			\$ 150.00
Forcible Detainer				\$ 100.00
Writ of Execution	1			\$ 175.00
Service Fees:				
Small Claims Cita	ation			\$ 100.00
Justice Court Cita	ation			\$ 100.00
All Other Courts'	Citations			\$ 100.00
Other Service F	ees:			
Citation by Postin	ng	(\$ 25.00
Restraining Orde	r			\$ 100.00
After first attemp	nt is made withou	t service subsequ	ent trips will be charged per mile.	\$.54

texas.gov | Texas Records and Information Locator (TRAIL) | State Link Policy | Texas Homeland Security | Texas Veterans Portal

Glenn Hegar, Texas Comptroller • Home • Contact Us

Privacy and Security Policy | Accessibility Policy | Link Policy | Public Information Act | Compact with Texans

https://mycpaint.cpa.state.tx.us/sacfi/displayFeesViewAction.do

Year County		Fee Type	Fee Name	Fee Name Original	Fee Amount	Fee Type Code	Comment	
2023	Titus	After first attempt is made without service, subsequent trips will be charged per mile.		After first attempt is made without service, subsequent trips will be charged per mile.	\$0.54	Н	-	
2023	Titus	Citation	Citation by Posting	Citation by Posting	\$25.00	Н	-	
2023	Titus	Service	Constable's Court Services Fee	All Other Courts' Citations	\$100.00	Н	-	
2023	Titus	Other	Forcible Detainer	Forcible Detainer	\$100.00	Н	-	
2023	Titus	Writ & Order of Sale	Justice Court Writ of Possession	session Justice Court Citation \$100.0		Н	-	
2023	Titus	Order	Orders of Sale	Orders of Sale	\$150.00	Н	-	
2023	Titus	Posting	Posting Trustee Sale inside courthouse	Small Claims Citation	\$100.00	Н	-	
2023	Titus	Order	Restraining Order	Restraining Order	\$100.00	Н	-	
2023	Titus	Subpoena	Subpoenas	Subpoenas	\$100.00	Н	-	
2023	Titus	Subpoena	Summons Fee	Summons	\$100.00	Н	-	
2023	Titus	Writ & Order of Sale	Writ of Attachment	Writ of Attachment	\$150.00	Н	-	
2023	Titus	Writ & Order of Sale	Writ of Execution	Writ of Execution	\$175.00	н	-	
2023	Titus	Writ & Order of Sale	Writ of Garnishment	Writ of Garnishment	\$100.00	Н	-	
2023	Titus	Writ & Order of Sale	Writ of Possession	Writ of Possession	\$150.00	Н	-	
2023	Titus	Writ & Order of Sale	Writ of Sequestration	Writ of Sequestration	\$150.00	Н	-	

Selection Status:

Sherif_County_Year 2023 Sherif_County Titus

Year	County	Fee Type	Fee Name	Fee Name Original	Fee Amount	Fee Type Code	Comment	
2023	Titus	Writ & Order of Sale	Justice Court Writ of Possession	Justice Court Citation	\$100.00	Н		
2023	Titus	Writ & Order of Sale	Writ of Attachment	Writ of Attachment	\$150.00	Н		
2023	Titus	Writ & Order of Sale	Writ of Execution	Writ of Execution	\$175.00	Н		
2023	Titus	Writ & Order of Sale	Writ of Garnishment	Writ of Garnishment	\$100.00	Н		
2023	Titus	Writ & Order of Sale	Writ of Possession	Writ of Possession	\$150.00	Н		
2023	Titus	Writ & Order of Sale	Writ of Sequestration	Writ of Sequestration	\$150.00	Н		

ear	Count	y Contact T	Name	Phone	Phone Numbe I	E Address line 1	Addre	City	Sta	Zip	Email 1	Email 2
2023	Titus	County Clerk	Leslie Brosnan		D						lbrosnan@co.titus.tx.us	
2023	Titus	County Judge	Kent Cooper	PHONE	9035776791	100 W. 1st. Street,	Suite 202	Mount Pleasant	TX	75455	kcooper@co.titus.tx.us	
2023	Titus	Other										
2023	Titus	Sheriff		FAX		304 South Van Buren		Mount Pleasant	TX	75455		
2023	Titus	Sheriff		PHONE	9035726641	304 South Van Buren		Mount Pleasant	TX	75455		
2023	Titus	Submitter	Leslie Brosnan								Ibrosnan@co.titus.tx.us	